M110 3 21 W FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 065:-0027

04-12-2000



101316480

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

TO. The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks	EMARKS ONLY s: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).
Submission Type	Conveyance Type
X New	Assignment License
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID #	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment Effective Date
Correction of PTO Error	Merger Month Day Year 08/09/99
Reel # Frame # Corrective Document	X Change of Name
Reel # Frame #	Other
Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year
Name Infinite Pictures, Inc.	08/09/99
Formerly	
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership X Corporation Association
Other	
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiz	ation Oregon Corporation
Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached
Name iMOVE, INC.	
DBA/AKA/TA	
Composed of	
Address(line 1) 33 NW First Avenue, S	Suite 1
Address (line 2)	
Address (line 3) Portland	Oregon/USA 97209
City Individual General Partnership	State/Country Zip Code Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an
X Corporation Association	assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic
Other	representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiz	
$\underline{\mathrm{X}}$ Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiz	ation Oregon Corporation

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0851-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS OR RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to:
Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washpan E的 ARX

REEL: 002049 FRAME: 0083

FORM PTO-1 Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	618B	Page 2	Patentan	artment of Commerce Id Trademark Office ADEMARK
	epresentative Name and	Address Enter for the	first Receiving Party only	•
Name [
Address (line 1)		<u> </u>	\cdot	
Address (line 2)				
Address (line 3)				
Address (line 4)	A TOTAL CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY			
Correspond	ent Name and Address A	rea Code and Telephone Numl	ber (503) 226-8610	
Name [Marlene K. Elser			
Address (line 1)	Ater Wynne LLP			
Address (line 2)	222 SW Columbia, St	iite 1800		
Address (line 3)	Portland, OR 9720]			
Address (line 4)				
Pages	Enter the total number of pagincluding any attachments.	ges of the attached conveya	nce document #	3
Enter either the	Application Number(s) or Trademark Application Number <u>or</u> the	e Registration Number (DO NOT EN	TER BOTH numbers for the san	
Trac	lemark Application Number(s	2,152,935	Registration Number(s)	
		2,196,504		
1		2,222,285		
Number of I	Properties Enter the total	number of properties involv	/ed. # 3	
Fee Amoun		Properties Listed (37 CFR		
Method o Deposit A	f Payment: Enclos		3 30:00	
	ayment by deposit account or if additi	onal fees can be charged to the acc posit Account Number:	# 01-2704	
	Au	thorization to charge additiona	al fees: Yes X	No
	nd Signature			
attac	ne best of my knowledge and beli hed copy is a true copy of the or ated herein.			d, as
	H. Kaminash	MAL		21, 2000
Name	of Person Signing	Signature	Dat	e Signed

State of Oregon

OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE Corporation Division

I, BILL BRADBURY, Secretary of State of Oregon, and Custodian of the Seal of said State, do hereby certify:

That the attached copy of the

Articles of

Amendment

filed on

August 9, 1999

for

INFINITE PICTURES, INC.

changing the name to IMOVE, INC.

is a true copy of the original document that has been filed with this office.



In Testimony Whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed hereto the Seal of the State of Oregon.

BILL BRADBURY, Secretary of State

By Debra L. Virag

February 23, 2000

1102



Phone: (503) 986-2200 Fax: (503) 378-4381

Salem, OR 97310-1327

Secretary of State

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT-

-BUSINESS/PROFESSIONAL/NONPROFIT

Check the appropriate box below: Corporation Division 255 Capitol St. NE, Suite 151

For office use only

BUSINESS/PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION (Complete only 1,2,3,4,6,7) ☐ NONPROFIT CORPORATION

FILED

(Complete only 1,2,3,5,6.7) Registry Number: 435744-82

AUG 0 9 1999

	ch Additional Sheet If Necessary se Type or Print Legibly in Black Ink	OREGON SECRETARY OF STATE
1)	NAME OF CORPORATION PRIOR TO AMENDMENTINFINITE PICTURES, INC.	
2)	STATE THE ARTICLE NUMBER(8) AND SET PORTH THE ARTICLE(S) AS IT IS AMENDED TO R	EAD. (Attach a separate sheet if necessary.)
	See Exhibit A attached hereto	

5)

THE AMENDMENT WAS ADOPTED ON: August 6, 1999 3) If more than one amendment was adopted, identify the dails of unuption of each emendment

BUGILISS/PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION ONLY

- CHECK THE APPROPRIATE STATEMENT
- Shareholder action was required to edopt the amondment(s). The vote was as follows:

Class or series of shares	Number of sheros outstanding	Humber of votes entitled to be cost	Number of votes ceet FOR	Number of vorse client AGAINST
Common Series A Pre Series B Pre	2,531,828 2,476,173 1,250,000	2,531,826 2,476,173 1,250,000		

- Shareholder action was not required to adopt the amendment(s). The amendment(s) was adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action. The corporation has not issued any shares of stock
- Shareholder action was not required to adopt the amendment(s). The amendment(s) was adopted by the incorporators or by the board of directors.

NONPROFIT CORPORATION ONLY

- CHECK THE APPROPRIATE STATEMENT
- Membership approval was not required. The amendment(a) was approved by a sufficient vota of the board of directors or incorporators.
- Membership approval was required. The membership vote was as follows:

Cises(es) entitled to vote	Number of members endied to rote	Number of votes entities to be cast	Number of votes cast POR	Number of votes cast AGAINST

6)	EXECUTION
	Printed Name
	G. David Ripley

THIS President

7) CONTACT NAME

Brenda Welter, Paralegal

DAYTIME PHONE NUMBER

(503) 226-1191



FEES

NOTE: Filing feet may be peid in VISA or Master Card. The card number and supiration date sho be submitted on a separate she

CR113 (Rev. 6/96)

49390/1/BMW/056820-0001

EXHIBIT A

FIRST AMENDMENT TO SECOND RESTATED ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF INFINITE PICTURES, INC.

1. Article 1 of the Corporation's Second Restated Articles of Incorporation is hereby amended, in its entirety to read as follows:

Article 1.

The name of the corporation is iMove, Inc.

2. Section 2.1 of Article 2 of the Corporation's Second Restated Articles of Incorporation is hereby amended in its entirety as follows:

Article 2.

2.1 Authorized Shares. The aggregate number of shares which the Corporation shall have authority to issue is 30,000,000 shares of common stock, \$0.001 par value ("Common Stock"), and 15,000,000 shares of preferred stock, \$0.001 par value ("Preferred Stock").

48374/1/BMW/056820-0001



Suite 1800 222 S.W. Columbia Portland, OR 97201-6618 503-226-1191 Fax 503-226-0079

March 21, 2000

VIA EXPRESS MAIL

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

Re: Recordation of Change of Name

Registrant: Infinite Pictures, Inc. to iMove, Inc.

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed for recording is a Certificate of Name Change from the Oregon Secretary of State's office showing that on August 9, 1999, Infinite Pictures, Inc., the applicant, changed its company name to iMove, Inc.

Please charge the recording fee of \$90, and such other charges as necessary to complete the recording, to Deposit Account No. 01-2704. Two duplicate copies of this letter are enclosed.

Very truly yours,

Marlene Elser

Trademark Paralegal

Milene Elser

Enclosure

cc: iMove, Inc. (w/encls)

83149/1/MKE/000100-0064

P O R T L A N D
S E A T T L E



Suite 1800 222 S.W. Columbia Portland, OR 97201-6618 503-226-1191 Fax 503-226-0079

March 21, 2000

VIA EXPRESS MAIL

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

Re: Recordation of Change of Name

Registrant: Infinite Pictures, Inc. to iMove, Inc.

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed for recording is a Certificate of Name Change from the Oregon Secretary of State's office showing that on August 9, 1999, Infinite Pictures, Inc., the applicant, changed its company name to iMove, Inc.

Please charge the recording fee of \$90, and such other charges as necessary to complete the recording, to Deposit Account No. 01-2704. Two duplicate copies of this letter are enclosed.

Very truly yours,

Marlene Elser

Trademark Paralegal

Mariene Elser

Enclosure

cc: iMove, Inc. (w/encls)

83149/1/MKE/000100-0064

P O R T L A N D
S E A T T L E

TRADEMARK
RECORDED: 03/21/2000 REEL: 002049 FRAME: 0089